
1st RACE. (CX20) Post 3:10PM MAIDEN
PURSE $22,000 (Plus $7,920 I.O.A. for ICF) 1 Mile(Turf)

(Rail at 0 Feet)
FOR MAIDENS, THREE YEARS OLD AND UPWARD.
1 BLAZEN JUSTICE (L) Fosdick, S Rodriguez, A 121
2 DYNABLUE (L) 0 Poulos, D Baird, E 121
3 ROCKET HOTSHOT (L) 0 Spagnola, I Camacho, Jr., S 121
4 RAVE ON (L) Winebaugh, C Perez, E 121
5 PINBALLER (L) 0 Poulos, D Santiago, V 121
6 UNEMBELLISHED (L) Sisterson, J Emigh, C 121
7 HERO'S DAUGHTER (L) 7 Dorochenko, G Uske, S 118
8 J J'S SOLUTION (L) Rednour, Jr., J Melancon, J 121
9 KINGSBURRY ATTACK (L) S3 Childers, V Wiseman, I 121

9
2nd RACE. (C9) Post 3:38PM WAIVER CLAIMING $6,250
PURSE $9,500 1 1/16 Miles
FOR THREE YEAR OLDS AND UPWARD WHICH HAVE NEVER WON TWO RACES.
1 CAUSEIMCHOCOLATE (L) $6,250 R12 Berndt, J Melancon, J 118
2 LEE LA DEW (L) $6,250 R10 Retana, G Tavares, J 121
3 B'S TURNING POINT (L) $6,250 R12 Lynch, H Ortiz, A 121
4 POWERFUL MAN (L) $6,250 R18 Bahena, F Ulloa, C 118
5 BLOOMING GARDEN (L) $6,250 Aguayo, R Giles, E ***111
6 DOM CAETANO (ARG) (L) $6,250 R12 Matthews, D Lopez, U 121
7 EASTON ROCKS (L) Waived 0 Meraz, A Rodriguez, A 118
8 ROCKET RIDE (L) $6,250 R12 Perez, M Camacho, Jr., S 121

8
3rd RACE. (CX11) Post 4:06PM CLAIMING $15,000
PURSE $13,000 (Plus $4,680 I.O.A. for ICF) 1 Mile(Turf)

(Rail at 0 Feet)
FOR THREE YEAR OLDS AND UPWARD WHICH HAVE NEVER WON TWO RACES.
1 STAR OF STARS (L) S10 Russell, N Vega, J 121
2 RETAIN (L) 0 Rhone, B Melancon, J 121
3 AMENDED (L) R14 Haran, J Bailey, C **114
4 BABA'S BOY (L) 0 Bahena, F Roman, C 118
5 JUNIOR BUG (L) S10 Vanden Berg, B Emigh, C 121
6 POWER THROUGH (L) 0 Block, C Camacho, Jr., S 118
7 TELLER (L) 0 Watkins, J Felix, J 121
8 LOCASH (L) R13 Aguilar, R Uske, S 118
9 CONI'S COUP (L) 0 Block, C Tavares, J 118
10 MAC PANDOWDY (L) 0 Lynch, H Ortiz, A 118
11 HARD NIGHT (L) Fosdick, S Rodriguez, A 121

11
4th RACE. (CX18) Post 4:34PM STARTER OPTIONAL CLAIMING $13,500
PURSE $13,500 (Plus $4,860 I.O.A. for ICF) 6 1/2 Furlongs
FOR FILLIES AND MARES THREE YEARS OLD AND UPWARD WHICH HAVE
STARTED FOR A CLAIMING PRICE OF $6,500 OR LESS IN 2020 - 2021 OR
CLAIMING PRICE $13,500.
1 STOPSHOPPINGAMY R8 Hernandez, A Emigh, C 121
2 BAILESTON LASSIE (L) Hughes, T Felix, J 121
3 HONEY MUG (L) $13,500 0 Hernandez, A Bailey, C **114
4 LADY ATLANTIC (L) R13 Ryan, C Tavares, J 124
5 DRINKS ON ME (L) $13,500 0 Winebaugh, C Perez, E 121
6 ORDAINED KISS (L) S5 Bahena, F Ulloa, C 121

6
5th RACE. (CX14) Post 5:02PM CLAIMING $12,500
PURSE $12,500 (Plus $4,500 I.O.A. for ICF) 6 Furlongs
FOR THREE YEAR OLDS AND UPWARD WHICH HAVE NEVER WON TWO RACES.
1 COCO BRAVADO (L) R12 Spagnola, I Uske, S 121
2 FINAL CALL (L) R9 Haran, J Giles, E ***111
3 IRISH TUFF (L) R15 Perez, M Rodriguez, A 119
4 MOON FLASH (L) 0 Perez, M Lopez, A **114
5 COWBOYS FEATHER (L) R12 Inman, B Reyes, A 119
6 TOM'S LAST GENERAL (L) R15 Hernandez, J Tavares, J 121
7 TODDLES (L) R12 Slager, M Perez, E 121

7
6th RACE. (CX9) Post 5:30PM WAIVER CLAIMING $5,000
PURSE $10,000 5 1/2 Furlongs
FOR FILLIES AND MARES THREE YEARS OLD AND UPWARD.
1 TRIPLE SCOUT (L) $5,000 R13 Vanden Berg, B Emigh, C 121
2 C J S SUZIE BYU (L) $5,000 Fosdick, S Morales, J 121
3 DEAUVILLE MIST (L) $5,000 S5 Retana, G Bailon, V 121
4 GO STORMIN GIRL (L) $5,000 Cook, B Baird, E 124
5 SUPERSTAR DIVA (L) Waived 0 Ali, A Roman, C 121
6 APOLLO U ANYWHERE (L) $5,000 R15 Perez, M Santiago, V 121
7 VEGAN GOES BEST (L) $5,000 R10 Candelas, B Tavares, J 121
8 FIRST SQUADRON $5,000 R16 Cook, B Lopez, J 121
9 FEARLESS ANNA (L) $5,000 Fosdick, S Rodriguez, A 124
Blinkers Off: Vegan Goes Best

9
7th RACE. (C5) Post 5:58PM CLAIMING $13,500
PURSE $13,500 (Plus $4,680 I.O.A. for ICF) 6 Furlongs
FOR THREE YEAR OLDS AND UPWARD.
1 MIAS MOONBEAM (L) R10 Pompell, R Thurman, E 121
2 STORMINSIDE (L) R13 Vanden Berg, B Emigh, C 121
3 COLONEL KLINK (L) S15 Rainwater, B Perez, E 121
4 CONTRACTION (L) R8 Candelas, B Santiago, V 121
5 MEXICO MEMORIES (L) Bahena, F Baird, E 121
6 SAMURAI CAUSE (L) R2 Broberg, K Roman, C 121
7 TAP'S BIG SHOT (L) s13 Randazzo, Jr., F Tavares, J 121
8 GAME BOY BENNY (L) 10 Winebaugh, C Rodriguez, A 121

8
8th RACE. (CX7) Post 6:26PM CLAIMING $5,000
PURSE $9,500 6 Furlongs
FOR THREE YEAR OLDS AND UPWARD WHICH HAVE NOT WON TWO RACES
SINCE MAY 20 OR WHICH HAVE NOT WON THREE RACES IN 2020 - 2021 OR
WHICH HAVE NEVER WON FOUR RACES.
1 NOT AGAIN JACKIE (L) Eubanks, R Bailon, V 121
2 MORRISTON (L) R7 Candelas, B Rodriguez, A 119
3 MARCO'S DREAM (L) Wilborn, J Sanchez, D 121
4 WILLOW RIDGE (L) Hughes, T Felix, J 121
5 SEEK N JUSTICE (L) R11 Litfin, N Santiago, V 121
6 PACHI (L) R7 Perez, M Perez, E 121
7 GIVIN UP NONE (L) R14 Hughes, E Tavares, J 121
8 ONCEWEWEREBROTHERS (L) R4 Zawitz, J Melancon, J 121
9 ONE PUTT RICHIE (L) R16 Poulos, D Bailey, C **112

9
Off Races:C1 - C2 - C3 - C4 - C6 - C7 - C8 - CS1 - CS2 - CS3 - CS4 - CS5 - CS6 -

CX8 - CX10 - CX12 - CX13 - CX15 - CX16 - CX19

Extra Races For Sunday, November 21, 2021
(Entries Close on Thursday, November 18, 2021)

X8 EXTRA RACE NO 8 CLAIMING

Three Year Olds 121 lbs. Older 124 lbs.
Non-winners of a race at a mile or over since October 21 3 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $6,250
(Claiming races for $4,000 or less not considered in estimating allowances)

ONE MILE AND ONE SIXTEENTH

X9 EXTRA RACE NO 9 CLAIMING

Three Year Olds 121 lbs. Older 124 lbs.
Non-winners of a race at a mile or over since October 21 3 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $8,500
(Claiming races for $6,250 or less not considered in allowances)

ONE MILE AND SEVENTY YARDS

X10 EXTRA RACE NO 10 CLAIMING

Three Year Olds 122 lbs. Older 124 lbs.
Non-winners of a race since October 21 3 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $20,000
(Claiming races for $17,500 or less not considered in estimating allowances)

SIX FURLONGS

X11 EXTRA RACE NO 11 ALLOWANCE OPTIONAL CLAIMING

Three Year Olds 122 lbs. Older 124 lbs.
Non-winners of a race since October 21 3 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $32,500
(Claiming races for $25,000 or less not considered in estimating allowances)
(Preference by condition eligibility)

SIX FURLONGS

X12 EXTRA RACE NO 12 ALLOWANCE OPTIONAL CLAIMING

Three Year Olds 121 lbs. Older 124 lbs.
Non-winners of a race at a mile or over since October 21 3 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $20,000
(Claiming races for $15,000 or less not considered in estimating allowances)
(Preference by condition eligibility)

ONE MILE AND ONE SIXTEENTH(Turf)

X13 EXTRA RACE NO 13 CLAIMING

Three Year Olds 122 lbs. Older 124 lbs.
Non-winners of a race since October 21 3 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $15,000
(Claiming races for $12,500 or less not considered in estimating allowances)

FIVE FURLONGS(Turf)

X14 EXTRA RACE NO 14 CLAIMING

Three Year Olds 121 lbs. Older 124 lbs.
Non-winners of a race at a mile or over since October 21 3 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $7,500
(Claiming races for $6,250 or less not considered in allowances)

ONE MILE(Turf)

X15 EXTRA RACE NO 15 MAIDEN CLAIMING

Weight 120 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $25,000

SIX FURLONGS

X16 EXTRA RACE NO 16 CLAIMING

Weight 120 lbs.
Non-winners of a race since October 21 3 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $20,000
(Claiming races for $15,000 or less not considered in estimating allowances)

SIX FURLONGS

X17 EXTRA RACE NO 17 CLAIMING

Three Year Olds 121 lbs. Older 124 lbs.
Non-winners of a race at a mile or over since October 21 3 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $8,500
(Claiming races for $6,250 or less not considered in estimating allowances)

ONE MILE AND SEVENTY YARDS

X18 EXTRA RACE NO 18 CLAIMING

Three Year Olds 122 lbs. Older 124 lbs.
Non-winners of a race since October 21 3 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $12,500
(Claiming races for $10,000 or less not considered in estimating allowances)

SIX FURLONGS

X19 EXTRA RACE NO 19 ALLOWANCE OPTIONAL CLAIMING

Three Year Olds 122 lbs. Older 124 lbs.
Non-winners of a race since October 21 3 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $40,000
(Claiming races for $32,500 or less not considered in estimating allowances)
(Preference by condition eligibility)

SIX FURLONGS

X20EXTRA RACE NO 20 CLAIMING

Three Year Olds 122 lbs. Older 124 lbs.
Non-winners of a race since October 21 3 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $30,000
(Claiming races for $20,000 or less not considered in estimating allowances)

FIVE AND ONE HALF FURLONGS

TWENTIETH DAY
POST TIME: 3:10PM SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 2021



SCRATCH TIME IS 10:45 A.M.
************************************
ATTENTION JOCKEYS, VALETS, RACING OFFICIALS ALL PERSONNEL
SPENDING ANY TIME IN THE JOCK'S ROOM DURING THE 3 DAYS OF RACING:
Anyone spending time in the Jockey's Room during the races on Race Day must
be FULLY VACCINATED, OR MUST PRODUCE A NEGATIVE COVID TEST EACH
FRIDAY BEFORE ENTERING THE JOCKEY'S ROOM. There will be no exception to
this policy. MANAGEMENT
************************************
TRAINERS: TURN IN A NEW EMPLOYEE LIST TO THE LICENSE OFFICE!
************************************
The Vets will be available for works on Wednesday and Thursday by
appointment only. Contact the Detention Barn to make an appointment.
************************************

!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!
TRAINERS: ILLINOIS RACING BOARD RULES MANDATE THAT ALL HORSES ON
THE GROUNDS HAVE ON FILE IN THE RACING OFFICE 2 THINGS!
1) A CURRENT NEGATIVE COGGINS TEST (Coggins are good for 1 year)
2) PROOF THAT YOUR HORSE HAS BEEN VACCINATED FOR THE HERPES VIRUS
(EHV VACCINATION - THESE ARE GOOD FOR 180 DAYS)
FAILURE TO HAVE THESE TWO THINGS WILL RESULT IN THE TRAINER BEING
FINED AND THE HORSE SCRATCHED!! PER ORDER OF THE STEWARDS

!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!
************************************
TRAINERS BE REMINDED YOU ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR HAVING YOUR
SECURITY SIGNS UP WITH HORSES THAT ARE IN TO RACE AND SOMEONE
MUST REMAIN WITH YOUR HORSE AFTER RECEIVING LASIX.
************************************
TRAINERS SHIPPING TO HAWTHORNE: UPON ARRIVING AT HAWTHORNE, YOU
MUST NOTIFY THE STATE VET OR STABLE SECURITY THE BARN AND STALL
YOUR HORSE WILL BE IN. IF THE VETS CANNOT LOCATE YOUR HORSE, IT
COULD BE SCRATCHED!
************************************
JOCKEY/AGENT CORNER:
VICTOR BAILON -- Agent Juan Ramirez -- 773-704-5094
JUAN MOLINA, JR. -- 116 -- Agent Jose Perez 708-657-7024
JOSHUA MORALES -- 114 -- Francisco Torres -- 317-771-5068
***********************************
ATTENTION TRAINERS:
HAWTHORNE'S TRACK WILL BE CLOSED FOR TRAINING ON THANKSGIVING
DAY, NOVEMBER 25.
***********************************

www.hawthorneracecourse.com



A R# PP
AMENDED
APOLLO U ANYWHERE

B R# PP
B'S TURNING POINT
BABA'S BOY
BAILESTON LASSIE
BLAZEN JUSTICE
BLOOMING GARDEN

C R# PP
CAUSEIMCHOCOLATE
C J S SUZIE BYU
COCO BRAVADO
COLONEL KLINK
CONI'S COUP
CONTRACTION
COWBOYS FEATHER

D R# PP
DEAUVILLE MIST
DOM CAETANO (ARG)
DRINKS ON ME
DYNABLUE

E R# PP
EASTON ROCKS

F R# PP
FEARLESS ANNA
FINAL CALL
FIRST SQUADRON

G R# PP
GAME BOY BENNY
GIVIN UP NONE
GO STORMIN GIRL

H R# PP
HARD NIGHT
HERO'S DAUGHTER
HONEY MUG

I R# PP
IRISH TUFF

J R# PP
J J'S SOLUTION
JUNIOR BUG

K R# PP
KINGSBURRY ATTACK

L R# PP
LADY ATLANTIC
LEE LA DEW
LOCASH

M R# PP
MAC PANDOWDY
MARCO'S DREAM
MEXICO MEMORIES
MIAS MOONBEAM
MOON FLASH
MORRISTON

N R# PP
NOT AGAIN JACKIE

O R# PP
ONCEWEWEREBROTHERS
ONE PUTT RICHIE
ORDAINED KISS

P R# PP
PACHI
PINBALLER
POWERFUL MAN
POWER THROUGH

R R# PP
RAVE ON
RETAIN
ROCKET HOTSHOT
ROCKET RIDE

S R# PP
SAMURAI CAUSE
SEEK N JUSTICE
STAR OF STARS
STOPSHOPPINGAMY
STORMINSIDE
SUPERSTAR DIVA

T R# PP
TAP'S BIG SHOT
TELLER
TODDLES
TOM'S LAST GENERAL
TRIPLE SCOUT

U R# PP
UNEMBELLISHED

V R# PP
VEGAN GOES BEST

W R# PP
WILLOW RIDGE

In Today for

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 2021

67 In Body

0 Also Eligible

67 Total In Today

HAWTHORNE - IN TODAY SHEET
TWENTIETH DAY

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 2021


